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FAA-2007-0170

FAA-1999-6717
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Document Id

FAA-2007-29331-0002

FAA-2007-29331-0002.2

FAA-2007-29331-0002.1

FAA-2007-29331-0002.4

FAA-2007-29331-0002.3

FAA-2007-29331-0002.5

FAA-2005-22493-0001

FAA-2007-0173-0001

FAA-2007-28869-0002

FAA-2005-22490-0001

FAA-2007-29317-0001

FAA-2007-0174-0001

FAA-2007-28635-0002

FAA-2002-11499-0012

FAA-2007-29305-0018

FAA-2007-0170-0001

FAA-1999-6717-0164

FAA-1999-6717-0164.1

Title

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Proposal Worksheet

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Assessment
Document or Analysis
(Regulatory Evaluation)

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Contacts/Phone Conversation

Amendment of Class E
Airspace; Philipsburg, PA

Special Conditions; Cessna
Aircraft Company Model
208B, Garmin G1000;
Protection of Systems for
High Intensity Radiated Fields
(HIRF)

Establishment of Class E5
Airspace; Tarkio, MO

Amendment of Class E
Airspace; Pottsville, PA

Airworthiness Directives;

Cessna Aircraft Company
Model 172 and 182 Series
Airplanes

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

Establishment of Class D
Airspace; Independence, KS

Randy L. Bailey -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Paul Mulwitz

Donald LeRoy Matthews Jr. -
Exemption/Rulemaking
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FAA-2007-29317
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FAA-2004-17212-0009.1

FAA-2004-17212-0009

FAA-2007-29200-0007
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FAA-2007-29336-0002
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FAA-2007-29237-0009

FAA-2007-28771-0002

FAA-2007-29317-0002
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U.S.DOT/FAA - Grant of
Exemption

U.S.DOT/FAA - Grant of
Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - Response to
Respondent's Motion for
Decision, In Part

U.S. DOT/FAA - Response to
Respondent's Motions to
Dismiss Complaint and, in the
Alternative, Motion for
Decision, in Part -
CPO7GL0O008

U.S. DOT/FAA - Withdrawal
of Complaint - CPO7CEO003

Regional Air Cargo Carriers
Association

U.S. DOT/FAA Airworthiness
Directive -

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

Jason Bowman

Eva Air

Japan Airlines International

Japan Airlines International

Eva Airways

Justsin Weckenborg & Group

Justin Weckenborg & Group
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(Regulatory Evaluation)
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FAA-2007-28501

FAA-2007-28501

FAA-2007-29237

FAA-2007-29237

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-0187

FAA-2007-0888

FAA-2007-0888

FAA-2007-28501

FAA-2007-28501

FAA-2007-28413

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29237

FAA-2007-29317-0002.2

FAA-2007-29317-0002.3
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FAA-2007-29305-0022.1

FAA-2007-0187-0001

FAA-2007-0888-0002

FAA-2007-0888-0002.1

FAA-2007-28501-0003

FAA-2007-28501-0003.1

FAA-2007-28413-0012

FAA-2007-29305-0023

FAA-2007-29305-0023.1

FAA-2007-29237-0012

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Concern Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

Global Peace Intiative -
Notice of Appeal -
CPO7EA0013

U.S. DOT/FAA - Entry of
Appearance - CPO6GL0O008
Lufthansa Technik AG

Lufthansa Technik AG

Cargo Airline Association -
Request for Extension of
Comment Period

Cargo Airline Association -
Request for Extension of
Comment Period
Comments

Comments

Cody Martin

Cody Martin

Christopher Menjoulet
Christopher Menjoulet
XJet, LLC -

Exemption/Rulemaking
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Justin T. Bunting
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FAA-2007-29320

FAA-2007-29320

FAA-2007-28413

FAA-2007-28413

FAA-2007-28413

FAA-2007-29066

FAA-2007-28882

FAA-2007-29171

FAA-2007-28957

FAA-2007-29064

FAA-2007-28925

FAA-2007-28413

FAA-2007-28413

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2006-24656

FAA-2007-0007

FAA-2007-29320-0010

FAA-2007-29320-0010.1

FAA-2007-28413-0013

FAA-2007-28413-0014

FAA-2007-28413-0014.1

FAA-2007-29066-0007

FAA-2007-28882-0008

FAA-2007-29171-0007

FAA-2007-28957-28959

FAA-2007-29064-0007

FAA-2007-28925-0007

FAA-2007-28413-0015

FAA-2007-28413-0015.1

FAA-2007-0001-0011

FAA-2006-24656-0017

FAA-2007-0007-0011

Cargo Airline Association

Cargo Airline Association

All Nippon Airways

KLM Royal Dutch Airlines

KLM Royal Dutch Airlines

Airworthiness Directives;
Bombardier Model DHC-8-
102, -103, -106, -201, -202,
-301, -311, and -315
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Goodrich Evacuation Systems
Approved Under Technical
Standard Order (TSO) TSO-
C69b and Installed on Airbus
Model A330-200 and -300
Series Airplanes, Model
A340-200 and -300 Series
Airplanes, and Model A340-
541 and -642 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Saab Model SAAB 2000
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
CTRM Aviation Sdn. Bhd.
(Formerly Eagle Aircraft
(Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd.) Model
Eagle 150B Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Fokker Model F.28 Mark 0070
and 0100 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Airbus Model A330-200 and -
300 Series Airplanes, and
Model A340-200 and -300
Series Airplanes

Air Transport Association

Air Transport Association

Petition of XJet, LLC Moved to
FAA-2007-0187

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law Judge's
Order Denying Motion For
Summary Disposition -
CPO6EA0007

Greg Gremminger
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FAA-2007-0188

FAA-2007-0163

FAA-2007-0191

FAA-2007-0192

FAA-2007-0188-0001

FAA-2007-0163-0001

FAA-2007-0191-0001

FAA-2007-0192-0001

Henry J. Weiland -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-300, -400,
-500, -600, -700, -700C, -
800, and -900 Series
Airplanes

Policy Statement, 14 CFR
Part 23, Sec. Sec. 23.853,
23.855, 23.863 and 23.1359,
Flammability of MIL-C-
17/60, /93, /94, /113, /127,
and /128 Coaxial Cable

Fourth Meeting, Special
Committee 213 Enhanced
Flight Vision
Systems/Synthetic Vision
System (EFVS/SVS)
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